
LA CARTE DES VINS
WINE LIST

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to service charge plus applicable tax.
 



POUR COMMENCER | TO START

LES EAUX l WATER (75cl) 

IN BOTTLES 

Still l « Evian »                             
Sparkling l « Perrier »                  
   

290 
290 

 

LES BIÈRES l BEER (33cl) 

Hoegaarden 
Kirin Japanese

 

450
250

LES SOFTS

Coca Cola (33cl) 
Coca Cola Zéro (33cl) 
Sprite (33cl) 
Soda Water (33cl) 

160
160
160
160

Classic Indian Tonic l (20cl)
Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic l (20cl)
1886 Cola l (20cl)
Rose Lemonade l (20cl)
Ginger Beer l (20cl)

150
150
150
150
150

LES APÉRITIFS (4cl)

WHISKY

French | “Single Malt” | Le Breuil 

Irish l “John Jameson”

Scotch | “Ballantine’s Finest”
Scotch | “Black Label” l Johnnie Walker 
Scotch | “Regal 12YO” l Chivas 
Scotch | “Regal XV” l Chivas
Scotch | “Royal Salute |21 YO”Chivas
Scotch | “Regal 25 YO” Chivas
Scotch | “Single Malt” Aberlour A’ Bunadh
Scotch | “12 YO Single Malt” | Glenfiddich
Scotch | “18 YO Single Malt” | Glenlivet
Scotch | “8 YO Single Malt” | Lagavulin

American I “Original Bourbon”| Maker’s Mark
American I “Bourbon”| Jack Daniel’s
American I “Straight Rye”| Michter’s

Japan l “12 YO Single Malt” l Hakushu
Japan l “Harmony” l Hibiki
Japan l “12 YO Single Malt”| Yamazaki

690

350

350
400
350
450

1200
2400

850
400
800
800

450
400
650

650
950

1850

GIN

Japan l “Craft” Suntory SUI  
Germany l Monkey 47 Dry
Scotland l Hendrick’s
England l “Premier Cru”| Bombay Sapphire
France l “Craft” | Generous
France l G’Vine

350
600
550
550
600
690

Eau de Vie

RABER | La Vieille Prune 500

LES JUS l JUICES

Apple 
Cranberry
Lychee
Passion Fruit
Tomato  

Fresh Juice (Seasonal Selection)

250
250
250
250
250

350



LES APÉRITIFS (4cl)

350
450
450

550
850

LES MOCKTAILS 

LA REINE MARGOT
Roselle Tea I Rose I Lemon I 
Passion Fruit Juice

BIG APPLE
Red Apple & Lychee Juice I Green
Apple Puree I Cinnamon I Lemon

PULP FICTION
Homemade Dry Rose I Butterfly Pea
Cordial I Elderflower I Lime

450

450

450

TEQUILA

Reposado
Jose Cuervo Reposado 
Don Julio Reposado 
Blanco / Silver
Patron Silver (Blanco) 
Añejo
Patron Añejo 
Tequila Liqueur
Patron XO Café 

350
940

550

750

450
VODKA

Standard / Premium
Absolut Blue 
Belvedere 
Grey Goose 
Ultra-Premium
Beluga Noble 
Elit Night Edition by Stolichnaya 

APÉRITIF

Ricard
Campari
Aperol
Vermouth Rosso 
Vermouth Bianco

300
300
300
300
300



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

L’ ARÔME BY THE SEA 
Ketel One Vodka / Blue Curaçao / Coconut Juice / Malibu / Fresh Lime
BLOODY RUBY
Tequila / Sambuca / Roselle Cordial / Cinnamon / Lime Juice
ANDAMAN SEA BREEZE 
Hendrick’s Gin / Basil / Lime / Cointreau / Cucumber Juice / Elderflower
NGA KHAW 
Disaronno / Malibu / Almond / Homemade White Sesame / Lime Juice
NEGRONI BY THE SEA 
Bacardi 10 YO Dark Rum / Vermouth Rosso / Campari infused with Coffee Bean-Orange Zest-
Dried Rose 
ROSE DE MARIE
42 Below Vodka / Homemade Rose Syrup / Raspberry / Champagne
 

A full selection of classic cocktails is available upon request.

550

550

550

550

550

550

LES VINS AU VERRE l WINES BY THE GLASS (12cl)

NM Champagne l Cuvée Carte Or l Brut
NM Le Réserve Extra Brut  

1100
1500

CHAMPAGNE
Paul Dangin & Fils
Billecart-Salmon

2018 Maury l Sweet Red 
2004 Coteaux du Layon l Clos de la Soucherie
NM Special Reserve I Port 

LIQUOREUX l SWEET WINES
Domaine des Enfants
Château Pierre-Bise
Cockburn’s

2023 Alsace l Pinot Blanc l Vieilles Vignes (bio)
2023 Vallée de la Loire l Sancerre l Sauvignon Blanc
2023 Bourgogne l Chablis | Vieilles Vignes 
2021 Alsace l Riesling l Wineck Schlossberg l
          Grand Cru (bio) 

BLANCS l WHITE WINES

Meyer Fonné
Domaine Vacheron 
Saint Antoine 
Meyer Fonné 

790
980
980

1020

780
980

2024 Côtes de Provence  
2022 Vallée de la Loire | Sancerre Rosé | Pinot Noir

ROSÉ
Château Miraval
Domaine Vacheron

780
940

1100
1100

2022 Vallée de la Loire l Menetou-Salon l Les Marnes
2018 Castillon Côtes de Bordeaux l Le Paradoxe
2022 Saint-Joseph
2021 Bordeaux l Saint-Estèphe
  

ROUGES l RED WINES

Tracy & Cie 
Château La Rose Poncet 
André Perret
Château de Pez 

750
1100

550



LES BULLES l BUBBLES

NM Champagne | Brut Gold
NM Champagne | Grande Cuvée 172ème Édition
NM Le Réserve Extra Brut 
NM Blanc de Blancs l Grand Cru | Brut 
NM Blanc de Blancs l Brut l Princes 
NM Extra Brut l Cuvée 746 | BD
NM Brut Réserve
NM Blanc de Blancs l Brut 
NM Côte des Blancs l Brut Réserve 
NM Champagne l Cuvée Carte Or | Brut 

22900
29900

7900
12900

9900
10900
10900

7900
7900
5700

CHAMPAGNE
Armand de Brignac
Krug
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon 
De Venoge
Jacquesson
Pol Roger
Marie de Moy
Nicolas Feuillatte
Paul Dangin & Fils 

2016 Reims l Blanc de Blancs 
2015 Reims | Blanc de Blancs | Brut Nature 
2015 Reims | Cristal | Brut   
2017 Reims | Blanc de Noirs | Brut | TX17   
2016 Vertus 1er Cru | Blanc de Blancs 
          | Brut Nature | bio
2010 Reims | Blanc de Blancs | Extra Brut  
2011 Reims | Sonate | Extra Brut | BD 
2013 Épernay | Brut 

9900
10900
22900
14900
15900

24900
12900
28900

CHAMPAGNE MILLÉSIME
Louis Roederer 
Louis Roederer & Philippe Starck
Louis Roederer
Bollinger
Larmandier Bernier

Dom Ruinart
Fleury
Dom Pérignon

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ
NM Ambonnay Grand Cru | Rosé Brut (bio) 
NM Reims | Rosé de Saignée Brut (BD) 
NM Reims | Prestige Rosé Brut 
2016 Reims | Rosé Brut 
2015 Reims | Rosé Brut Nature 
2013 Reims | Cristal Rosé 
NM Vertus 1er Cru | Rosé de Saignée Brut 
NM Côte des Blancs | Brut Rosé 

7900
7900
8900
9900

12900
23900
16900

9900

Paul Déthune 
Drappier
Taittinger
Louis Roederer 
Louis Roederer & Philippe Starck 
Louis Roederer 
Larmandier Bernier
Nicolas Feuillatte  



LES VINS LIQUOREUX l SWEET WINES
2004 Coteaux du Layon | Clos de la Soucherie (50cl.)  
2021 Vallée du Rhône| Muscat de Beaumes de Venise 
2023 Piemonte | Moscato d’Asti | Gelsomora 
2016 South Africa | Vin de Constance (50cl.) 
2018 Languedoc Roussillon | Maury | 
          Sweet Red | bio

Château Pierre Bise  
Domaine de Bernardins
Cossetti
Klein Constantia 
Domaine des Enfants

4700
4000
4000
9900
5800

LES VINS ROSÉS l ROSE

PROVENCE
2023 Côtes de Provence | Clos Mireille | Cru Classé 
2023 Côtes de Provence | Whispering Angel 
2024 Côtes de Provence 

Domaines Ott
Château d’Esclans
Château Miraval

4800
4100
4300

2022 Pinot Gris l Phénix | BD

L’ALSACE
Domaine Geschickt 5500

LOIRE VALLEY
2022 Vallée de la Loire | Sancerre Rosé Domaine Vacheron 4100



2023 Petit Chablis 
2023 Chablis
2023 Chablis | Vieilles Vignes 
2022 Chablis 1er Cru | Les Fourneaux 
2022 Chablis Grand Cru | Le Clos 
2021 Saint-Bris | Sauvignon Blanc

4500
5500
5500
8500
9900
4500

LA BOURGOGNE

Jean-Marc Brocard
Jean-Paul & Benoît Droin
Saint Antoine
Charly Nicolle
Saint Antoine 
William Fèvre

LE CHABLISIEN

2020 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
2020 Meursault | Les Vireuils 
2019 Meursault 1er Cru | Perrières
2022 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru | Referts 
2021 Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru | Morgeot 
2023 Saint Aubin 1er Cru | La Combe 
2022 Saint-Romain 

29900
15000
18000
19000
19500
11000

7900

Xavier Monnot
Domaine Girardin 
Domaine Michelot
Olivier Leflaive
Château de la Maltroye
Domaine Alvina Pernot
Domaine Monthelie-Douhairet Porcheret

LA CÔTE DE BEAUNE

2022 Pouilly-Fuissé | Climat En Chatenay | BD
2021 Saint-Véran
2021 Mâcon Villages 
2021 Mâcon Villages  | Les Sardines 

7900
5,900
4400
6100

La Soufrandière
Domaine Albert Bichot
Vignerons de Buxy
Robert Denogent 

LE MÂCONNAIS

LA CÔTE D’OR

2022 Bourgogne Côte d’Or 
2020 Marsannay | Bourgogne Côte d’Or 
2020 Bourgogne Aligoté | Clos des Perrières 
          | La Combe

6500
11000

5900

LES VINS BLANCS l WHITE WINES

François Carillon
Lou Dumont
Liger Belair

L’ALSACE
2023 Pinot Blanc | Vieilles Vignes | bio
2021 Riesling | Wineck Schlossberg Grand Cru | bio
2022 Riesling | Sentiment
2020 Gewürztraminer 

Meyer Fonné
Meyer Fonné 
Domaine Amélie & Charles Sparr
Trimbach

4100
6000
5500
5500

LA VALLÉE DU RHÔNE

RHÔNE DU NORD

2016 Condrieu | La Bonette 
2020 Saint-Joseph 

René Rostaing
Maison E. Guigal

8900
4800



2023 Sancerre l BD
2024 Sancerre 
2023 Sancerre | La Moussière l BD

5400
5400
7700

LA VALLÉE DE LA LOIRE

Domaine Vacheron
Pascal Jolivet
Alphonse Mellot

SANCERRE (CENTRE-LOIRE)

2019 Vouvray Sec l  Foreau 6900Domaine du Clos Naudin 

LA TOURAINE

2021 Pessac-Léognan | Blanc
2020 Pessac-Léognan Grand Cru Classé (bio)

5800
21000

Château Lacroix-Martillac 
Château Smith Haut Lafitte 

2021 Arbois | Savagnin  l (BD) 8800

LE JURA / LA SAVOIE

Stéphane Tissot   

LE JURA

LA SAVOIE

POUILLY-FUMÉ (CENTRE-LOIRE)

2024 Pouilly-Fumé  
2019 Pouilly-Fumé | Blanc Etc l BD
2018 Pouilly-Fumé | Les Grandes Hates| BD
           (Magnum)

Pascal Jolivet
Didier Dagueneau
Alexandre Bain

5400
15000
12000

2020 Marguerite | Folle Blanche | Natural Domaine de l’écu 6200

2019 Jacquère & Altesse | Curtet Tonnerre de Grès 5600

BORDEAUX

GRAVES / PESSAC-LÉOGNAN

NANTES

LANGUEDOC / SUD-OUEST
2020 IGP Saint Guilhem du Désert  l Aniane | bio Mas de Daumas Gassac 8800

2015 Châteauneuf-du-Pape l Les Cèdres 

2023 Côtes-du-Rhône | Réserve l bio
2020 Côtes-du-Rhône | Couzou 

RHÔNE DU SUD

Paul Jaboulet Aîné

Famille Perrin
Jean-Luc Jamet

6400

4000
5500



2022 Central Otago | Chardonnay | Bannockburn 
2024 Waipara | Riesling 
2023 Marlborough | Sauvignon Blanc (bio) 

5600
4400
4000

AUTRES PAYS | OTHER COUNTRIES

Felton Road
Pegasus Bay
Huia 

NOUVELLE-ZÉLANDE

AUSTRALIE

2017 Margaret River | Chardonnay | Premier Range  
2022 South Australia | Riesling | Koonunga Hill 
2021 Lenswood | Orange Wine 

Vasse Felix 
Penfolds 
Jumpin’ Juice 

7300
4000
4000

USA

2021 Russian River Valley | Chardonnay Girard Carneros 7300

SUISSE

2019 Valais | Petite Arvine Cave de Saint Pierre 4400

AUTRICHE

2023 Kamptal | Singing | Grüner Veltliner Laurenz V. 4000

ITALIE

2024 Friuli | Pinot Grigio 
2021 Alto Adige | Müller-Thurgau (bio) 
2021 Veneto | Bianco Secco 

Le Monde 
Alois Lageder 
Giuseppe Quintarelli 

4500
4000
5800

AFRIQUE DU SUD

2021 Swartland | Chenin Blanc | Old Vines Mullineux 5800

ESPAGNE

CHILI

2023 Rías Baixas | Albariño 
2021 Canary Islands | Listán Bianco | Benje 

Abadía de San Campio 
Envínate 

4000
4900

2019 D.O. Valle de Maule | Naranjo | Torontel 
          (Orange Wine)

Maturana Wines 4000



2019 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru | Lavaux St-Jacques 
2020 Gevrey-Chambertin 
2018 Morey-Saint-Denis 
2018 Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru 
2009 Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru | Les Chaumes  
2018 Nuits-Saint-Georges | Vieilles Vignes 
2018 Chambolle-Musigny 
2022 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru | Les Amoureuses

49900
13000

9900
36000
27000
11000

 14000
78000

LA BOURGOGNE

Domaine Armand Rousseau
Benjamin Leroux 
François Feuillet 
La Forge de Tart 
Louis Jadot 
Patrice Rion 
François Feuillet 
Domaine Comte Georges de Vogüé

LA CÔTE DE NUITS

2017 Corton Grand Cru
2014 Corton Grand Cru | Cuvée du Bourdon
2020 Beaune 1er Cru | Épenotes 
2020 Santenay 1er Cru | Les Gravières 

23000
48000
11000

9500

Pierre Ravaut
Domaine Ponsot
Jean-Marc Boillot 
Domaine Jessiaume 

LA CÔTE DE BEAUNE

2021 Mercurey 1er Cru | Clos des Grands Voyens  7800Domaine Jeannin-Naltet 
 

LA CÔTE CHALONNAISE

2020 Médoc | G d’Estournel 
2018 Haut-Médoc | Cru Bourgeois 
2021 Haut-Médoc 

8500
5800
6900

LE BORDELAIS — RIVE GAUCHE 

Château Cos d’Estournel
Château Cissac 
Château Odilon 

LE MÉDOC / HAUT-MÉDOC 

LES VINS ROUGES l RED WINES

LE BEAUJOLAIS
2022 Charnay-lès-Mâcon | Cuvée Rochebonne 
2021 Moulin-à-Vent AOP
2017 Fleurie 

Trenel 
Domaine Piron
Alain Graillot (Domaine de Fa) 

4600
4900
7700

LA VALLÉE DE LA LOIRE
2022 Menetou-Salon | Les Marnes Château de Tracy 4500

LA SAVOIE
2019 Argile  Domaine des Ardoisières 5900



2021 Margaux | Margaux de Brane 
2016 Margaux | 2ème Cru Classé 
2017 Margaux | 3ème Cru Classé
2017 Margaux | 3ème Cru Classé
2010 Margaux | Pavillon Rouge | 1er Cru Classé 
2019 Margaux | Alter Ego |3ème Cru Classé

9000
15000
15000
18000
34000
15200

Brane-Cantenac 
Château Lascombes 
Château Giscours 
Château Kirwan 
Château Margaux
Château Palmer 

MARGAUX 

2016 Pessac-Léognan | Grand Cru Classé 29000Château Haut-Bailly 

PESSAC-LÉOGNAN 

2020 Saint-Émilion Grand Cru Classé
2016 Saint-Émilion | 1er Grand Cru Classé B 
2018 Saint-Émilion | 1er Grand Cru Classé A 
2017 Saint-Émilion | 1er Grand Cru Classé A

8800
13000
29000
39900

Château Fonroque 
Château Pavie-Macquin 
Château Figeac 
Château Angélus

SAINT-ÉMILION 

2018 Castillon Côtes de Bordeaux | Le Paradoxe  
2019 Coteaux des Merveilles | Émilien 
2019 Puisseguin Saint-Émilion | Magnum

5000
8800

13000

LE BORDELAIS — RIVE DROITE 

Château La Rose Ponce 
Château Le Puy 
Château Clarisse 

POMEROL 

2018 Pomerol 
2017 La Conseillante

Château Mazeyres 
Château La Conseillante

7500
29900

CÔTES-DE-BORDEAUX 

2016 Saint-Julien | 2ème Cru Classé
1988 Saint-Julien | 2ème Cru Classé

Château Léoville-Poyferré
Château Ducru-Beaucaillou 

13500
39000

SAINT-JULIEN 

2019 Pauillac | 4ème Cru Classé | Moulin de Duhart 
2019 Pauillac | 5ème Cru Classé
2018 Pauillac | 5ème Cru Classé
2017 Pauillac | Les Forts de Latour 

Château Duhart-Milon 
Château d’Armailhac 
Château Lynch-Bages 
Château Latour 

12000
12000
17000
29900

PAUILLAC 

SAINT-ESTÈPHE 

2021 Saint-Estèphe 
2014 Saint-Estèphe | Lalande
2017 Saint-Estèphe | 2ème Cru Classé
2018 Saint-Estèphe | La Dame de Montrose 
2022 Saint-Estèphe | 2ème Cru Classé

Château de Pez 
Château Tronquoy 
Château Montrose 
Château Montrose 
Château Cos d’Estournel 

6100
11000
18500

8000
33000



LANGUEDOC – ROUSSILLON

5800
9800
7500
8800
4400

Domaine Binet Jacquet
Château Lagrezette 
Château du Cèdre 
Mas de Daumas Gassac 
Domaine Gauby 

2020 Faugères | Réserve 
2015 Cahors | Timbre
2018 Cahors 
2023 IGP Saint-Guilhem-du-Désert | Aniane  
2022 Côtes du Roussillon | Calcinaries 

2019 Gigondas | La Gille 
2022 Châteauneuf-du-Pape | Télégramme 
2014 Châteauneuf-du-Pape | Les Trois Sources  

MÉRIDIONALE 

Famille Perrin 
Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe 
Domaine de la Vieille Julienne 

7200
6200
9500

2019 Côte-Rôtie 
2019 Côte-Rôtie | Blonde du Seigneur 
2022 Crozes-Hermitage | Les Meysonniers
2022 Saint-Joseph 
2021 Hermitage
2017 Hermitage | La Chapelle 

Domaine Bernard Burgaud 
Domaine Georges Vernay
M. Chapoutier
André Perret
Maison Tardieu-Laurent
Paul Jaboulet Aîné

8600
13000

5500
5900

10500
19000

SEPTENTRIONAL 

LA VALLÉE DU RHÔNE



AUTRES PAYS | OTHER COUNTRIES

AUSTRALIE

2016 Margaret River | Cabernet Sauvignon
           | Premier Range
2021 South Australia | Cabernet–Shiraz | Bin 389 
2019 South Australia | Cabernet Sauvignon | Bin 407
2016 Barossa Valley | Shiraz | The Eye of Ra 

Vasse Felix 

Penfolds 
Penfolds 
Ben Glaetzer 

8300

12000
13000
23000

USA

2023 Napa Valley | Pinot Noir
2019 Napa Valley | Zinfandel | Old Vine 
2019 Napa Valley | Opus One

2015 Oregon | Pinot Noir | Ceras 

Bread & Butter
Girard 
Baron Philippe de Rothschild 
& Robert Mondavi 
Antica Terra 

4600
8000

45000

13000

ARGENTINE

2022 Mendoza | Malbec | De Sangre 
2013 Mendoza | Malbec | Gran Reserva 

Luigi Bosca 
Corazon del Sol 

5500
10000

ESPAGNE

2020 Castilla y León | Tempranillo–Garnacha 
          | Tio Uco 
2021 Rioja | Tempranillo | Anza 
2019 Canary Islands | Taganan 
2020 Ribera del Duero | Flor de Pingus 

Alvar de Dios

Diego Magaña  
Envínate 
Dominio Pingus 

4000

4400
4900

19000

AFRIQUE DU SUD

2019 Swartland | Syrah Mullineux 6500

NOUVELLE-ZÉLANDE

2020 Martinborough | Pinot Noir Escarpment 6500



CHILI

2019 Maipo Valley | Almaviva  19000Baron Philippe de Rothschild 
& Concha y Toro 

SUISSE

2013 Veneto | Amarone della Valpolicella 
2020 Alto Adige | Pinot Noir 
2020 Piemonte | Barbera d’Asti Superiore 
2018 Piemonte | Barolo
2014 Piemonte | Barolo
2018 Piemonte | Barolo | Monvigliero | Magnum
2020 Piemonte | Barolo
2017 Toscana | Brunello di Montalcino 
2015 Toscana | Brunello | Poggio alle Mura 
2020 Toscana | Ornellaia 
2021 Sicily | Etna Rosso | Nerello Mascalese 

26000
4000
4200
8800

12000
23000

5900
9200

12000
23000

4300

Dal Forno Romano  
Alois Lageder 
Fratelli Ponte
Massolino
Michele Chiarlo
Fratelli Alessandria 
Fratelli Ponte
Castello Banfi 
Castello Banfi
Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
Planeta

2019 Valais | Dôle Cave de Saint Pierre 4000

ITALIE

Sommelier note
Our wine list reflects a dialogue between classic French terroirs and carefully selected international estates.

Older vintages (10 years and up) can hold surprises—some wonderful, others less so. If the wine doesn’t
meet your expectations, unfortunately, we won’t be able to offer an exchange.

A corkage fee of 2000฿ per bottle will be charged to the bill if you bring your own bottle of wine.



ET POUR FINIR | TO FINISH

LES BOISSONS CHAUDES | HOT

LES CAFES 

Café  
Espresso
Américain 
Cappuccino 
Latte

160
160
160
180
180

LES DIGESTIFS (4cl)

ARMAGNAC
Janneau Grand Armagnac Napoléon 

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP 
Martell VSOP 
Martell XO 

RUM
White / Light Rum
Bacardi 
Havana Club 3 YO 
Dark / Aged Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum 
Havana Club 7 YO 
Premium / Aged Rum
Ron Zacapa 23 YO Centenario
(Guatemala Solera) 

800

600
600

1600

400
350

350
450

980

SÉLECTION DE THÉS CHAIDIM 

Infusions & Tisanes l Lemongrass & Ginger
Infusions & Tisanes | Peppermint 
Infusions & Tisanes l Chamomile 
Thés Verts & Floraux l Jasmine Green Tea  
Thés Verts & Floraux l Oolong 
Thés Noirs Classiques l English Breakfast 
Thés Noirs Classiques l Earl Grey 

190
190
190
190
190
190
190

LES LIQUEURS (4cl)

Southern Comfort 
Malibu 
Kahlúa 
Baileys 
Sambuca White 
Amaretto Disaronno
Limoncello 
Jägermeister 
Averna Amaro 

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
350
350

GRAPPA

Harmonium Riserva — Firriato 490



CIGARS SELECTION

660Rocky Patel 1999 Junior
Aromatic and gently sweet, with forest notes, soft spice, and subtle coffee nuances.

CAO Flathead 660 Carb
Ranked among Cigar Aficionado’s Top Cigars of 2015. Full-bodied and expressive,
offering notes of coffee, cedar, vanilla, and ripe fruit.

Oliva Serie V Double Robusto
A multiple Cigar Aficionado Top 25 selection. Bold and peppery, layered with coffee,
leather, and earthy, saline undertones. Presented in an aluminum tube.

Rocky Patel Grand Reserve Toro
Cigar Journal’s Best Cigar of 2018. Exceptionally creamy, with dried fruit, chocolate,
tea bitterness, and refined woody and nutty aromas.

Rocky Patel Vintage 1999 Robusto
Crafted with a seven-year-aged wrapper. Smooth and mild, showing nutty, buttery
textures with a gentle spice on the finish.

Rocky Patel Sungrown Robusto
Medium-plus in body, featuring a five-year-aged Ecuadorian Sumatra wrapper. Dark,
sweet tobacco balanced by Nicaraguan spice.

Alec Bradley Prensado Churchill
Cigar of the Year 2011 (96 points). Full-bodied and complex, with notes of leather,
chocolate, and spice, finishing long and refined.

2400

2200

1880

1250

1100

2850


